Turn

= -~ - - ™

~ - =X

Next

0

0.09
0.28
0.41
0.14

0.27

1.5
0.44

0.49

0.69

0.13

1.04

0.11

Road

Northwest 6th Street to

Main Street

R Main Street

L Southeast 2nd Street

L Mulberry Street

R Southeast 4th Street

L West Washington
Avenue

R Lodge Avenue
L Ravenswood Drive

L South Weinbach
Avenue

R Bayard Park Drive
L Vann Avenue
R Bellemeade Avenue

L South Green River
Road

L Lincoln Avenue

Total

0.09

0.19
0.47
0.88
1.02

1.29

2.79
3.22

5.7

4.41
5.41
5.54

6.57

6.68

Turn

-~ - - =

~ =™ = X

Next
1

0.25
0.5
1.01
0.54
2.06

0.19

0.94

0.32

1.09

0.44

0.61

0.34

Road
R Vann Avenue
L East Walnut Street
R South Boeke Road
L Vogel Road
L Oak Hill Road
R North Main Street

L West Columbia
Street

L North Fulton
Avenue

L West Franklin
Street

R North Heidelbach
Avenue

R Walnut Street

R Southeast 3rd
Street

R Court Street

Total
7.69
7.94
8.44
9.45
9.99
12.05

12.24

13.18

13.5

14.59

15.03

15.63

15.98



